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APPROVALDATE:  /#/ .~ A 26934

[T . - oA
Y- 35109 v
ON-SITE SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM
HOWARD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT
BUREAU OF ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH
3525-H ELLICOTT MILLS DRIVE, ELLICOTT CITY, MD 21043

Cumberland Development IS PERMITTED TO INSTALL ALTER [

ADDRESS: 16391 A E Mullinix Road, Woodbine PHONENUMBER:

SUBDIVISION: Greve Subdivision LOT NUMBER: 3

ADDRESS: 2501 Mullinix Mill Road PROPERTY OWNER: Cumberland Development
SEPTIC TANK CAPACITY (GALLONS): 1250 OUTLET BAFFLE FILTER REQUIRED []
PUMP CHAMBER CAPACITY (GALLONS): N/A COMPARTMENTED TANK REQUIRED []
NUMBER OF BEDROOMS: 4

SQUARE FEET PER BEDROOM: 180

LINEAR FEET OF TRENCH REQUIRED: 180 HOUSE SERVED BY PUBLIC WATER []
TRENCHES: Trench to be 3.0 feet wide. Inlet 3.0 feet below original grade. Bottom maximum depth 5.0

feet below original grade. Effective area begins at 3.5 feet below original grade. 2.0 feet of
stone below distribution pipe.

LOCATION: Place the distribution box at the highest easement close to the road. Run (4) trenches on
contour toward housc as shown on plan.

NOTES: Maintain at least 100' to the well.
PLANS APPROVED: MER DATE: 6/28/04

NOTES: PERMIT VOID AFTER 2 YEARS
CONTRACTOR IS RESPONSIBLE FOR SCHEDULING A PRE-CONSTRUCTION INSPECTION FOR ALL INSTALLATIONS
WATERTIGHT SEPTIC TANKS REQUIRED
ALL PARTS OF SEPTIC SYSTEM SHALL BE 100 FEET FROM ANY WATER WELL UNLESS SPECIFICALLY AUTHORIZED
MANHOLE RISERS REQUIRED ON ALL SEPTIC TANKS AND PUMP CHAMBERS UNLESS SPECIFICALLY AUTHORIZED
CONTRACTOR RESPONSIBLE FOR COMPLIANCE WITH APPLICABLE REGULATIONS, GUIDELINES AND THE TERMS OF THIS PERMIT

NEITHER THE HOWARD COUNTY COUNCIL OR THE HEALTH DEPARTMENT IS
RESPONSIBLE FOR THE SUCCESSFUL OPERATION OF ANY SYSTEM
PERMITTEE RESPONSIBLE FOR OBTAINING FINAL APPROVAL ON THIS PERMIT
CALL 410-313-2640 FOR INSPECTION OF SEPTIC SYSTEM
DO NOT LEAVE ANY REQUEST FOR INSPECTION ON VOICEMAIL
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CAPACITY __ /252 GaL
SEAMLOC __Jep
TANKLIDDEPTH _/, S7
BAFFLES L
BAFFLE FILTER ="
MANHOLE LOC _ £2s Poa
6PORTLOC___ Foem? |
WATERTIGHT TEST _—_ i
SEPTIC TANK 2 LEVEL
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PROPERTY KNOWN AS:

Lot 3

Greve Subdivision

Tax Map 12, Block 13, Parcel 4l
4th Election District

Mount Airy, Maryland
Plat No. %/453_

NN wiirlalal. i -ValeRok NIV ]

LOCATION DRAWING

THIS PLAT CAN NOT BE USED TO ESTABLISH
PROPERTY LINES OR CORNERS.

Top Wall Elev: 684.82'

CERTIFICATION |

SCALE: 1'=100' |DATE: 8/2004

This is to certify that | have
surveyed the property known as:

Lot 3

The information shown has been
established by current acceptable survey
procedures and from available record

information. This drawing is to used §or
Title Transfer Financing, or Refinanding
Only and 1S NOT to be used for the
Establishment of Property Lines,
Location for Fences, Garages, Buildings,
or other Existing or Future
Improvements.

AVaL.WalcwiW AN

DE e

J{/Engineers, Surveyors, Planners

9250 Rumsey Road, Suite 106
Columbia, Maryland - 21045
(410)715-1070 - (410)715-9540 Fax
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e HOWARD COUNTY 'PERMIT NUMBER
R R PERMIT APPLICATION | [2c045713 ko

o » te g . s L : o
Building Address )20 | 1\, 1, . fy},)} ¢ Property Owner's Name ! £ Aoy il

MY A P o S T Address } {:3"?/ A}E ¢ MUH!.;‘W &

H

| suiterapt. #: SDP/WPPetition #: ciy Udoaibwe State £y3) Zip Code MV 74 2
\}:ensus Tract :d (4 / Lt SubdivisiorG ceevg ' 2 Home Phone -t %54 €538 work Phone = MRS DR |
- Applicant's Name & Mailing Address, (if other than stated hereon): !
11 section Area Lot o X |

st

Tax Map 1 g\ Parcel '{"”‘ ) Grid '

Sh N Lo e >y e L [P g « g s S
Zoning{if})": * Map Coordinates 7[:- Lot size ”::f Phone L Faxﬂ} e Z) LJ’ QJ
Existing Uce Vuﬁ g i i 4 L Contractor Compan;(r o i?*" [14‘3"7 4 &L“ fv‘&J
Proposed Use 5F D ( 4 f (.

. - e fo vty fru e famed
Estimated Construction Cost $ 2 .2 5 g Contact Person \ ? { G’ f <

XS Q ‘S’v ‘ﬂw& ~ %’;
Dese.: . “ian of Work Al i S Address iw =} A, ol \ 4
o k& i Wi, i f' . - AN City Ladpat v State ' Zip Codéd ¥ 17

_ e R SRRl SRS DU Lot B0 License No. o
Yt e ’ %,_1? o o] Penw Phong'¢ { .7, ¥I-, égf Fax 61 T4 L vRK

. - ,—;_~:. . . Rpara— s A m
Occupant or § et o e Engineer or Architect Company [Q B iy p’* ik /3

7 : ! y -

Contact Name © <3}’ S o Contact Person R e N K 1Y
Address ;S 4f ¢, " _ i Address
city falood e s zpcode” 77T ey i it O state A zipcode
Phonéf) 2% "}/p«} Fax 3% YR S %33 Phone™#f ‘T sy 4 877 Fax ..

BUILDING DESCRIT::ON - COMMERCIAL BUILDING DESCRIPTION - RESIDENTIAL
Building Characteri:: « Utilities Building Characteristics Utilities

Helght &% ’ Water Supply: SF Dwelling &1 SF Townhouse [J Water b, rly:
Width | ____ Public
No. ofsibncs 9.‘ 3 4 1st floor: s CE S+ Private

" . i Sewage Disposal:

- Zndfloor: . e Public
Basement: 41/ j{a Private

Gross area, sq. ft. per flcor \‘J Finished Basement £ Unfinished Basernenttd”

o ) ﬂ/ Crawl space [1  Slab on Grade O Electric YwE(No a
Electric Yes No O No. of Bedrooms f Gas Yes 1 No [J
M,

Use group: Gas Yesé] No O
Multi-famity dweilings: eating System:
“Teating Systo, No. of efficiency units' . glecuic SD oil O
Construction type: / I‘lcﬁnc Ll 0:1 0 gg :fle 1?1}: :;f - Natural Gas L[],
__Reinforced ( ‘\n,orck, Natural Gas | No. of 3 BR wnits: i ) Propane Gas
—____ Structural ~efl Propane . . ol '
Masonrv ‘ S Other Structure: Smﬂﬂm;l) N/A
W(x)d r il custem: N/A & Dimensions: e
> [ st Footings: __ NFPA #13R
L Full Roof: Other:
. ~_Partial . ' — )
o State erheg NA e ()llv.f:r Suppression ____ State Certified Modular
of Huads ~ Manufactured Home

THE UNDFRSIGN' 5 HI-P» 1.5 CERTIFIES AND AGREES AS FOLLOWS: (1) THAT HE/SHE IS AUTHORIZED TO MAKY. THIS APPLICATION, (2)THAT THE INFURMATION 1S CORRECT, (3) THAT HE/SHE WILL COMPLY WITH ALL REGULATIONS OF HOWARD COUNTY
WHICHAMEAY'  CABI# TWFRETO, (4) !f 'SHE WILL PERFORM NO WORK ON TH) mwmmmnnmmmwmmmmmm 5 (5) THAT HE/SHE GRANTS COUNTY OFFICIALS THE RIGHT TO ENTER ONTO
oo L

™S s -M"HF!"JMW PE GG THE WORK PERMITTED AND POSHING NOTICES.
. , J‘If)é./’??b*f/nkf
Ay als 5

S ‘ Priat Namg ¢
. vt 472
;‘u’mf “f‘r w"’?aﬁ' ;’TZ’ L 6/

I 4
Tit Coi .any Date
Checks payable to: DIRECTOR OF FINANCE OF HOWARD COUNTY
** PLEASE WRITE NEATLY AND LEGIBLY. **

- FOR OFFICE USE ONLY - /? «)z 8 4/!./
- _SENCY DATE GNATURE APPROVAL DPZ SETBACK INFORMATION PROPERTY ID#:
.and Development, DPZ, , Frany: Filingfee S S 4. 0 .
m_ﬂ_xg.ways Rear: Pormit fee $
Side: Excise tax S
, ! Side St.; Add'lper.fee  §
2—8’/0 b M&. All minirmum setbacks met? TOTALFEES  §
Flre Fire Protection v YESD] No OO Subtotalpaid  §
*‘&Sednnmt approval required prior to issuance? Ts Entrance Permit roquired? Balancedue  §
on X YESO No O Check A,
' Historic District? : Validation Loy
CONTINGENCY CONSTRUCTION START: [J YESO NO [
ONE STOP SHOP: [1 Lot Coverage for NewTown Zonc
SDP/Red-line approval date
Distribution of Copics- White: Building Official Green: LDD, DP7, Yellow: DED, DPZ Pink: Health Gold: SHA

T:\forms\PERMIT.FRM . ] Rev.
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DRILLER REMOVE COPY AND RETAIN FOR YOUR RECORDS RETURN COUNTY COPY TO COUNTY
- ENVIRONMENTAL AGENCY. SUBMIT COPY TO OWNER. RETURN ALL OTHER PARTS TO DEPARTMENT

_ OF- E}NVIRONMENT 2500 BROENING HIGHWAY BALTIMORE, MARYLAND 21224. - - .
N i
1ol SEQUENCE NO. THIS REPORT MUST BE SUBMITTED WITHIN
~“1CI1 (MDE USEONLY) | . -STATE OF MARYLAND
= 3898 b0 | - WELL COMPLETION REPORT - ,_::5 gS:;-::TER WELL IS COMPLETED.,,
FILL IN THIS FORM COMPLETELY , _
s s oot roe AEASE TVoE | Noween 47493 7 |
ST/CO USE ONLY DATE WELL COMPLETED 'Depth _of'WeII . FROM ,,PER';AEI';M'T N wews 1
T v & & 8. 355 7/30/ o . -2
CRE 13 15 i ’ mﬁc}fﬁ' 28 29 30.31', 33 34 35 36 7.

STATE THE KIND OF FORMATIONS PENETRATED, THEIR
COLOR, DEPTH, THICKNESS AND IF WATER BEARING

DESCRIPTION (Use _FEET | oheck ™ o 8 9 7
additional sheets if needed) FROM TO bearing . °
- = — NO OF BAGS I}OéOIiYPOUNDS ____253@0 PUMPING RATE (gal per min.)_. Z : <]
. 15
0 GALLONS OF WATER : METHOD USED TO :
Jo f Sc é’ R - DEPTH OF GROUT. SEAL (1o nearest'foot) MEASURE -PUMPING RATE 6 “e '445’ ;
s : i O | wwB9+ 4} ’ »
4 P S L ¥ Zlg 02,, 30 e 7 )\ 45 BOTTOM 58 ~ |. WATER LEVEL (distance from land surface) -
- Qtbw P "% . . 5 ’ (enter 0 |f ‘from surfaoe) o ! . N g fi )
; gﬁ#f 6|Y5|Y types. \ § =5, o e .
Apw & - - ; insert - -\* : ; - WHEN PUMPING _LQ ft
SZM&, ys |5¢@ R s R Z B
» cod , A :
ééuf B IR below 5 %lel - TYPE OF PUMP USED (for test) . . :
- T~ : LAS ] ) N ist turbi
W S[&Je_,b o |7e Lot MAIN ~ Nomifal diameter . Total depth @a" ’ ‘_”'? on uoine
fo - _CASING’ tt:p (mamt) caf";;g : ?f main tc?sir:t)a : : ' . other °
! o “TYPE nearest inc - (nearest foo |: |oentrifuga|, _ | :l rotary _ (describe
IBLM £ %9%_ >O 1 g‘f' ' o %7 7 27 below) -
' ; /£* 95/ L~ L : &8 s _ SAl jot . . submersible
w 9 |72 E - ~ OTHER CASING (i used) : 27 7 : s
¥ ﬂUU—' . 5’ . é-~ - diameter " depth (feet) — -
- i i 25 | ] < inch from to O
g M«g{uﬁ BY, Sal B &= DRILLER INSTALLEDPUMP -~ ves (NO )
— ; 3 ‘| (CIRCLE) (YESorNO) »
3 4 IF DRILLER INSTALLS PUMP, THIS SECTION -
. ‘ MUST BE COMPLETED FORALL WELLS.
" screen type-;.- SCREEN RECORD RECOF'D TYPE OF PUMP INSTALLED —
- or open ole PLACE(ACJPRSTO) 2

| STREET OR RFD A [} (e ff ™™ WN___SloresncCe ;
SUBDIVISION_ Lreve - Suvb __ SECTION % _pOT .
' CMWELLLOG - -7 o I -.  GROUTINGRECORD - J&5 '"’-_'Lc =T
Not requred for driven wells WELL HAS BEEN GROUTED" ' lE
- 44

‘v
44

(Clrcle Approprlate Box) -

TYPE. OF G ‘(ING MATERIAL (Clrcle one)
CEMENT BENTONITE cuay [B[C] -

"~ PUMPING TEST -’
,HOUR','S PUMPED (nearest hour) R ZAy
. ' 8

I;;I [ D @ )|

riserl” IN.BOX 29.
appropﬂate CAPACITY:
. ¢ode - GALLONS PER MINUTE
- below m T (to nearest gallon) XTI 35
OTHER . ’
| ’ i : PUMP HORSE POWER
1 — a7 ar
—1C | 2 Il’ ~* DEPTH (nearest ft.) . PUMP COLUMN LENGTH
NUMBEFI OF UNSUCCESSFUL weu.s T /%@ . --§f>__ L ?g/ g‘/ 1 (nearestft) ‘
) R ¥ A SRR T+ s < v a3. Toar .
1 - . . e i o -
. E —a - — : ‘CASING HEIGHT (clrcle appropnate box
WELL HYDRQFRACTURED - C@ A 8 %M B o =, ~and enter casing height)
v c, E ‘ above
CIRCLE APPROPRIATE LETTER N = % % £ , .~ LAND SURFACE :
A WELL WAS ABANDONED AND SEALED s . » T Y
A LEN s WELL WAS COMPLETED ca . . o El below Y. 3 Q/ (n?gg?)st)
E ELECTRIC LOG OBTAINED R "38 39 41 . - 45 a7 51 49" S 50 61 -
: - N ] = . o SHOW PERMANENT STRUCTURE SUCH AS
:‘i?ggéi’éEéggﬁ":é:ééEEF%V?:‘E‘Z‘E:QE;?:‘%:‘?EE%E%ﬁ:gé’é DIAMETER (NEAREST . BUILDING, SEPTIC TANKS, AND /OR -~ -
OF SCREEN __ INCH) LANDMARKS AND INDICATE NOT LESS
e O ottt T i we e | B R THAN TWO DISTANCES
KNOWLEDGE: - from - to (MEASUREMENTS TO WELL)
e EAHRILLERS u%fNo.j MO D SLZ v A emame , '
~¢%fﬁ%@@22'wwmm o
< A INSERT F INBOX 68 . (_58
(MUST MATCH snGNAmeE ON.APPLICATION) .- 'M_DEmNL " wa
_ . U (NOT TO BE FILLED IN BY DRILLER) ;
LIC! No| __D-__'___ ' T - (EROS) wa
A SNEEE o | #pproveED @ ﬁEQHrr
SITE SpPERVlSpR (sign. of dr_lller or 1Qurneyman TELESCOPE. o6 : 74 75 76 L
responsible fo.r sitework if different from permittee) CASING INDICATOR OTHER DATA {5[)—[’ /Uo—-r‘ D &1 ECT'/ D /\} ‘:f o
DENV-CRO0 R ; oy fo ©:- COUNTY. -

Mﬂ&zq
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Dec 27 04 02:54p

PHONE NO." :

HOWARD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT
NMENTAL HEALTH

WATER AND SEWERAGE PROGRAM
TEL: (410)313-2640 FAX: (410)3 13-2648

lation of the Well Pump_ Pi

NOTE: The installer is responsible for requesting an tnspection prior to 9 am on the day of the desired
{nspection. No work s to be covered unti) approved by the Health Departmeut. All instailations ayust comply
with the Natignal Standard Plumbiag Code (NSPC, as amended locally) apd COMAR 26.04.04 (MD Well
Coustructios Regulations). Jbmission of a complete form ¥ Iz¢ and Cccapax al.

Company Name\__ O . Telephome #: 30 RS L83€
. Address: 25, ME Molln1e Re .
T e dliue 00O

(Must sirdle u@ Licensed Well Driller  Licensed Well Pump nsulier
License # and responsble forjtbe field installation: et :
v : Lice

nama of indivi : _
Name (Print). . - ((wno\oeY , , ‘
_ #A licepsed individual/must perform tbe actual installation. Apprentices must ‘be nnder the direct

supervision of 2 licepsed journeyman or master plumber, pump instatler or well drifter. Licenscs may be
subjected to fleld verification, ' ‘ ’ : ; o

Nov. 86 2093 B4:08AM P1

Name of Property Owne:: Amen Telephone ¥ ‘
 Subdivision: _{xYCeV ' Lot# - Wel Tag#:HO- ¥ 3¥C A

Site Address: , A 50) &’_‘U“i'n"lc' A\ B

Saymergible Pump Dats T Piless Adaotee \V_ﬂlﬂgﬂ% S
Male: . - Make: . . T'wo piece watestight cap: ' -
ivodel "fm‘! Model#: ’ Scresned, vented well cap:_z”
- Pump Capacity 2 __GPM Depth: 42! 36" min) Capsequdtocasing: .~ .

Well Yield;_J3__GFM : NSF approved: 2~ Conduit min 18" B.G.:__ ¢~
" Depth of well:encountered at time of pempinswliaton: (feet) . Conduit secured to well cap:__ o7~

1f pemp capacity exceads well yield, a low water cut off switch is required by NSPC 1990 Section 17.8.4
Torque anrestors ot Cable guards are required ~ Must cicle ene - '
Safery rope, if ‘uaed, attached to inside of well casing with eye bolt _g”

Piping 1o hoyse ‘ o House Conpectics C '
Twpe: _Plasdic. . PVC sleeved 1o nndisnirbed soil et wall penstration: o
PSI: 200 (160 psi min) - . Approximate length of slecve: g —
Drepth of supply line:42,(36” min Shasve caulked and sealed property, £

 The water supply lise is required to be at least ten feet from the septic tank, pump chamber, scwage piping,

distribusi

ox, drainfields, and sewage reserve aren. If this cannat be accomplisheg, contact this office for

apgroy
_ Ja/j2z/0f
- Sigratere of company represenialive responsidle for icsullation ~ date ’ - A

For He ent Use Only — Not to be compplet v Installes

Date Insp: Requested: : Date Insp. Approved:
Inspection Daza:  Pitiess adapeer and water supply line at least 367 below grads _ @@
~ Two piece cap installed and attached fo casing securely : ' )
Flcc. conduit extends at least 187 below grade/anached to cap properly
Safety rope installed inside of well casing o

Correct weil tay attached properly and casing §~ above Snished grade .
Watcr supply lina steeved adequately at house connecton

Adeguare grout observed below pitless adapter

RKU-215(Rev. 8/00)
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Review

FIELD DATA SHEET

HOWARD COUNTY WELL YIELD TEST

Wwell Permit No. HO - ? ‘/'K%Zé

Location of proper

Subdivision

Well Driller

M lliiw M L

Depth of well

Distance of measuring point (M.P.) above ground L
Static water level (S.W.L.) below M.P.

j (road) N
VE SJRA&
n
355"

Lot 3 B
Owner

54

ock lat
{74} E/f%;;'ld

Sec.

e

/,

I. High rate pumping -- reservoir drawdown

Time pump started . 730
Total time 30 s .

to reach pumping water level / 3O

Pumping rate S & e

ft. below M.P.

II.. Recovery pump test data - observations to be recorded every 15 minutes

TIME (in 15 WATER LEVEL PUMPING RATE FLOW METER READING CALCULATED FLOW
minute in- below M.P. time to fill & (if used) (gallons per
tervals ' gallon bucket minute)
yiz0 Ly A, 3 Sec SO €
. Ju ] Tes T Sto/fe ‘/ -
g:00 130 A~ 3¢ Sec - /7 G
G5 j30 /7 | 35 Sec WA
5. %0 130 ff 35 See )7 Gm
s i20 TR s i /"? i
oY /3o n. 38”7 N ] iy
jores” J 30 i\ 3§~ " } i iy
130 30 A 35 Sec /77 Grm
1043 30 38 Qec /77 Qv
/ ;00 130 #F 35 Sec /7 fem
/LS i39 i 35~ 5 /" i
/150 i%0 1 35 ' /'p Ji
1.y j oY I 35 t ]2 i
1490 j30 L 35 Sé ]2 G o
1 208 j36 & 3y Gee I Vi
230 o A |35y Sec AR A
12 j20 1l 3 " Fike 1
lioo |30 " 35 1" JI'7 !
s 30 28 d )7
Ji 50 130 ¥ 5 G )7 Ghmn
IRT; j30 # 35 Cec )7 Ghm
2% |30 3¢ Sec )7 GAm
}li‘sl }30 ' ' ?S‘ i /’7 iy
HD-224 2. 30 )3 | 335 u _ [7 i
RN EC AT Sec \WAk £rm
Too 130 # | 35 Sec G
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: EMERGE.NCYITENIP;NQ.:IFANY o

f,\‘5751 . SEQUENCE-NO. -
EEhat 'ff

(MDE USE ONLY)

" STATE OF MARYLAND -+ - -
"PERMIT TO DRILL WELL-~ -~ -

STATE PERMIT NUMBER

/4/, o7 m

e .. 5 / 74 7_;pIease pnnt Or type R “fill in this form completely [
Date Recewed (APA)v Fer ; 3 j)CATlON OF WELL et
“/:/ Z_o O3 OWNER INFORMATION et e %w/f»\ S
- 0D Y _ -8 COUNTY g 21 .

(L&mbtt[d»»c(d Deue/a,,a,u. “7[ [ GREU £ SLA Ly

‘15 Last Name .~ & : Owner - . YFirst Name:  ° 4 ) 23 SUBDIVISION 42"

/é.?g/ ﬁ' F M‘\-l(/ﬂlv ”C/[ | - SECT|0N T LOT 3

.« Street or RFD 55 ’ ) S
Weod’{j’/mé pap, 2/95‘7 J Féoflcaucf_ ':».! , R TC B
 Town - ¢ . -70 ~ State 4;72‘_ T le 52 NEAREST TOWN . R L : R
.DFIILLER INFORMATION R ' : S ‘
o : e MILES FROM TOWN (enter 0 |f in town) A 1 I
e IZ?//A £ ﬁ/fﬂyﬂ/é MS D. //> I EE N % 3 ,
o Drlllers Nafme . = - . -License No 8,1 . . B | 4 l : ’ : g
T

L ,7”(/ L‘ /47/9YW6 kWC/ RS "DIRECTION OF WELL FROM ' II’)'\u,LLlww fVII(,(, /J A
-Firm- Namé& - . TOWN (CIRCLE BOX) . NEAR WHAT ROAD C 30 '
o 29 f"f”lg\l /045/ W %4‘1 Mﬂ 2’77/ y ON> WHICH SIDE OF ROAD - MR

_ Address,

Slgnature

'.;,- Pk hic?

(CIRCLE APPROPRIATE BOX)

Bz
|

WELL INFORMATION :
.7 .- APPROX. PUMPING RATE
(GAL: PER'MIN,) ~

- AVERAGE DAILY OUANTITY NEEDED

, JDISTANCE FROM-ROAD
“ENTER'FT OR MI'

/ ZBLK // "PARCEL JZJQ

-

' TAX MAP:

w EeTE |

— 7z
'38° 39 -

: (GAL PER- DAY)
' USE FOR WATER (CIRCLE APPFIOPFIIATE BOX)

NOT TO BE FILLED IN BY: DRILLER

) HEAL’ DEPARTMENT APPROVAL
DOMESTIC POTABLE SUPPLY&HESIDENTIAL C :
@IRRIGATION : | ,,)a,r 1é73 oy
1 F FARMING (LlVESTOCKWATERING &AGRICULTURAL : COUNTY NARIE 7 ~ COUNTY NO/
o IRRIGATION .~ - I . STATE .
BN | . SIGNATURE - INSERT s—»
s ] INDUSTRIAL COMMERICIAL DEWATEFIING 1
o .. DATE ISSUED - F
[Pl PUBLICWATERSUPPLYWELL 1wl 0 05/ / 90;
o 7 o YT I NATUR . __EXP. ATE . .
iz TEST OBSERVATION MONITOF'IIING \NOR:: ” l} F o SSAST g %D )
-'_"GEO THERMAL = . - - -GRID. 5 GAID 44 /00 0
- S — * . "SHOW MAJOR FEATURES OF
o R C Tl
APPROXIMATE: 1 OF WELL a,?TXH&AhO)?A EWELL e R
. —————1 ' SOURCES OF. DRILLING WATEFI o D T
# ~NEAREST R R .
RoFwel (o Neb ol %LL, o R
THOD OF DR/LL/NG (cnrcle one) . o S | Tl :

JETTED

) Jetted & DRIVEN
- AIR PERcusswn

ROTARY (Hydraullc RoIary)

DRlv' POINT .

. WRITE THE BOX NUMBER
FROM THE MAP HERE

=

: \CEMENT OR DEEPENED WELLS o

{CIRCLE APPROPRIATE BOX)
y THIS WELL WILL NOT REPLACE AN EXISTING WELL :
* ‘ “THIS WELL: wnq:REPLACE A WELL THAT WiLL BE" o
ABANDONED‘"AEND SEALED RS
. “THIS WELL WItF?REPLACE A WELL THAT WILL BE USED
39 - AS A STANDBYZEONTACT LOCAL APPROVING AUTHORITY:
: - FOR'POLICY QNRSTANDBY WELLS' i
@ THIS WELL WILL DEEPEN AN EXISTING’ WELL ..
" PERMIT NUMBER OF2WELL TO BE REPLACED OR DEEPENED
(FAVAILABLE) 41 -~ - = -

000

' 453‘7'—

N'A

000 - @

‘.DRAW A SKETCH BELOW SHOWING LOCATION OF WELL IN
RELATION TO NEARBY TOWNS AND ROADS AND GIVE .
DISTANCE FROM WELL T0 NEAREST ROAD. JUNCTION

" Not to be fllled in by drlIIer (MDE OR COUNTY USE ONLY)

APPROP. PERMIT.NUMBER G'A P

- 54~

- PERMIT No.

"~ SPECIAL CONDITIONS

< NOTE = APPROVING AUTHORITIES SHOULD USE SEFARATE SHEET IF NEEDEO = - :

DENV-Permit 97

C@COUNTY . T L T




LEGEND
22 P PERC HOLE LOCATION (PASSED)

»2 F PERC HOLE LOCATION (FAILED)

=7 Ne PERC HOLE LOCATION (MARGINAL)

.

.

— —436— — EXISTING CONTOUR

PLATTED SEWAGE DISPOSAL
EASEMENT

PROPOSED SEWAGE DISPOSAL
EASEMENT

PROPOSED WELL

ﬂPPROVEpz

PRIVATE SEWERAGE
HOWARD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT

J//%M,, M VU per&

FOR PRIVATE WATER ANlﬁ

\&

OWARD” COUNTY HEALTH ‘OFFICER My

DATE /- /3-0u

10,000 S.F.
Septic Area

o

NOTES:

I. EXISTING ZONING:

2. PLAT REFERENCE: PLAT #3953

3. TOTAL AREA OF LOTS: 3.002 Ac.*
4

. THE LOT SHOWN COMPLIES WITH THE MINIMUM LOT AREA
AND OWNERSHIP WIDTH AS REQUIRED BY THE MARYLAND

STATE DEPARTMENT OF THE ENVIRONMENT.

5. ALL EXISTING WELLS AND SEPTIC SYSTEMS WITHIN 100
FEET OF THE LOT WHICH MAY EFFECT THIS PROPOSAL

HAVE BEEN SHOWN.

6. THE TOPOGRAPHY SHOWN 1S TAKEN FROM HOWARD COUNTY
AERIAL PHOTOGRAPHY AND THE AREA WITHIN THE SEWAGE

DISPOSAL AREA HAS BEEN FIELD VERIFIED.

PERC CERTIFICATION:
I certify that the locations shown hereon are based on

field locations done under my supervision and are correct
to the best my professional knowledge and belief.

won

DG W

v_\ g
D. Wayne Weller, Professional Land Surveyor
Date
MD Reg. No. 10685

S
%
=

<

VICTHTT AP

= 2000

/ THIS AREA DESIGNATES A PRIVATE
/ SEWAGE EASEMENT OF AT LEAST
4 10,000 SQUARE FEET AS REQUIRED
BY THE DEPARTMENT OF THE
/ ENVIRONMENT FOR INDIVIDUAL SEWAGE DISPOSAL.
IMPROVEMENTS OF ANY NATURE IN THIS AREA ARE
RESTRICTED UNTIL PUBLIC SEWAGE IS AVAILABLE.
THESE EASEMENTS SHALL BECOME NULL AND VOID
UPON CONNECTION TO A PUBLIC SYSTEM. THE
COUNTY HEALTH OFFICER SHALL HAVE THE AUTHORITY
= TO GRANT ADJUSTMENTS TO THE PRIVATE SEWAGE
EASEMENT. RECORDATION OF A MODIFIED SEWAGE
EASEMENT SHALL NOT BE NECESSARY.

f LEE. Inc.

9250 Rumsey Road, Svuite 106, Columbia, MD. 21045
(410) 715-1070  (301) 596-3424  (410) 715-9540 (Fox)
DleDSigl:dw Percolation Certification Plat 5‘;"':3 i
- gpails Mulli;ex - Fhill Ba 4
= Lot 3 s
J.D.R. Greve Property | of |
Checked Tax Map 12, Block 13, Parcels 4l Job No.
D.N.A. 4th Election District 03-057
Mount Airy, Maryland PC26934
[Date Developer: File No.
/2004 O LiE o
Woodbine, MD 21797 )
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APPLICATION

Howard County

Health Department FOR PERCOLATION TESTING AND SITE EVALUATION
TEST DATE(S) __ B L[if/ 073 TEST TIME nP YO FEE
AGENCY REVIEW: _ RE~YEST o SYSYE N AES] GA/ oate _2/3 )05

FFDU.SE + B UVEURY PLACEMENT
DO NOT WRITE ABOVE THIS LINE

| HEREBY APPLY FOR THE NECESSARY TESTING/EVALUATION PRIOR TO ISSUANCE OF SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM PERMIT(S) TO:
CHECK AS NEEDED: CHECK AS NEEDED:

X CONSTRUCT NEW SEPTIC SYSTEM(S) " [x] - NEW STRUCTURE(S)
, - [0 REPAIR/ADD TO AN EXISTING SEPTIC SYSTEM [CJ ADDITION TO AN EXISTING STRUCTURE
: [0 REPLACE AN EXISTING SEPTIC SYSTEM * . [0 REPLACE AN EXISTING STRUCTURE
CHECK ONE: - IS THE PROPERTY WITHIN 2500' OF ANY RESERVOIR? |
Bd CREATE NEW LOT(S) O ves : '
[J BUILD ON AN EXISTING LOT IN A SUBDIVISION 0 nNo

[C] BUILD ON AN EXISTING PARCEL OF RECORD

THE TYPE OF STRUCTURE IS:
[x] RESIDENTIAL WITH %
[[] COMMERCIAL

PROPOSED BEDROOMS IN THE COMPLETED STRUCTURE (NOTE UNKNOWN IF APPROPRIATE)
(PROVIDE DETAIL OF NUMBERS AND TYPES OF EMPLOYEES/CUSTOMERS ON ACCOMPANYING PLAN

PROPERTY OWNER(S) Mary Greve .
DAYTIME PHONE CELL FAX

H MAILING ADDRESS - _

‘ L STREET . CITY/TOWN STATE ~ P
APPLICANT . ‘Cumberland Development Corp. - B o
DAYTIME PHONE 301-854-6838 CELL 301-252-1122 FAX ~ 301-854-6325
MAILING ADDRESS 16391 A.E. Mullinix Road Woodbine - : MD 21797

STREET CITY/TOWN STATE ZIP
APPLICANT'S ROLE q BUILDER BUYER RELATIVE/FRIEND REALTOR CONSULTANT
PROPERTY LOCATION. - -
SUBDIVISION NAME Greve Subdivision
PROPERTY ADDRESS. ' Lot #3, Mullinix Mill Road ‘Woodbine - 21797
3 STREET TOWN/POST OFFICE
12 GRID 11 PARCEL(S) 70 PROPOSED LOTSIZE 3.002 acres

O INSTITUTIONAL/GOVERNMENT

(PROVIDE DETAIL OF NUMBERS AND TYPES OF EMPLOYEES/USERS ON ACCOMPANYING PLAN)

TAX MAP PAGE(S)

“AS APPLICANT, | UNDERSTAND THE FOLLOWING: THE SYSTEM INSTALLED SUBSEQUENT TO THIS APPLICATION IS ACCEPT-

ABLE ONLY UNTIL PUBLIC SEWAGE IS AVAILABLE. THIS APPLICATION IS COMPLETE WHEN ALL APPLICABLE FEES ANDA

SUITABLE SITE PLAN HAVE BEEN RECEIVED.
"MISS UTILITY" REQUIREMENTS. APPROVAL IS BASED U
TEST RESULTS WILL BE MAILED TO APPLICANT.

| ACCEPT THE RESPONSIBILITY FOR COMPLIANCE WITYH ALL M.O.S.H.A. AND -

PWTISF?CTWEVIEV A PEyERTIFICATION PLAN.

SIGKATURE OF APPLICANT

HOWARD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT, BUREAU OF ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH, WELL AND SEPTIC PROGRAM

3525-H ELLICOTT MILLS DRIVE, ELLICOTT CITY, MARYLAND 21043-4544 (410) 313-1771

HD-216 (2/03)

FAX (410) 313-2648

TDD (410) 313-2323 TOLL FREE 1-877-4MD-DHMH

PLEASE SUBMIT ORIGINALS ONLY (BY MAIL OR IN PERSON) B
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TRENCH WIDTH
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AvG. PERC TIME < =}

MAX. BOT DEPTH 5
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EFFECTIVE S/W /}Z . :



' APPI.ICATION i

ﬁg ‘ SEWAGE DISPOSAL TESTING
‘?\TATE OF MARYLAND - DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND MENTAL HYGIENE -

: a
HOWARD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT ‘ : o DISTRICT
ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH SERVICES E /Sept 20 1977

] / Foe a DAT
P O BOX 476. ELLICOTT CITY, MARYLAND 21043 | ﬁf@%?‘/"ﬁ&’é“& S S ‘
TELEPHONE: 465-5000, EXT. 356 < : " !

/,‘
Lo

iy
i

TO: THE COUNTY HEALTH OFFICER/
ELLICOTT CITY. MARYLAND i

"I, HEREBY. APPLY FOR THE NECESSARY TEST IN ORDER TO CONSTRUCT (OR RECONSTRUCT) A SEWAGE

DISPOSAL SYSTEM

v  ‘Karl A. and Mary E. Greve i

‘_ v

PROPERTY OWNER

' \oomees 18537 Bay Leaf Way - Germantown, Md. 20767 mone o 972-0128 1

N V

PROPERTY LOCATION: ~ L "

suemvusuo~ Ve Greve Subd1v131on v o , SR LOT_NO. / 3( o

— SO S E T g N

/ Beglnnlng at the SW corner of the Greve Subd1v151on and running .

[ ) \‘
© east 294.84" north 150', west 294.84_', then s‘outhmon Mulliinix Mill Road for 150"
; /1 acre (43,561 sq ft) o k ,

N ) -

POAD AND DESCRIPTION

TYPE BLDG J 3 bedroom home

SIZE "OF LOT

MUMBER or BEDROOMS

{ IF NOT SINGLE RESIDENCE DESCRIBE

THE SYSTEM INSTALLED UNDER THIS APPLICATION IS ACCEPTABLE ONLY UNTIL PUBLIC ,
FACILITIES. BECOME AVAILABLE | =

S,GNATUR:' oF appLIcANT X fo/bp/) /,?W %//waé) ymw

; APPBOVED av j’lah / \“\‘ : FOR 474////1' T_V_.dorr: /ﬂ/éﬂ/é “

‘CIND OF SYSTEM )

v
1

¥ ‘ : \ ! B
REJECTED BY i \\ LA\ FOR . { i i DATE
(K IND OFSVSTIM)

HOLD PENDING FURTHER TESTS- i
b DATE

“,\

REASONS FOR REJECTION OR HOLDING

THIS 1S NOT A PERMIT

S
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3525 H Ellicott Mills Drive, Ellicott City, MD 21043

Howard County . : (41003132640  Fax (410) 313-2648.
_ Health Department | TDD (410) 313-2323  Toll Free 1-866-313-6300

websitezvwww.hchealth.org‘ o

'Penny E. Borenstein, M.D., M.P.H; Health Officer
' - September 23, 2003

Cumberland Development Corp.
16391 AE Mullinix Road
Woodbine, MD 21797

"RE: Pérc’:olation Test Results — A 269'34'
Greve Property, Lot 3, Mullinix Mill Road
.Confirmation of Platted Easement

Dear Mr. Cumberland

Percolatlon testing conducted August 27, 2003 on the referenced property mdlcated limited
satisfactory soil conditions. The primary limiting factor is shallow bedrock at the rear of the platted
easement. Coples of the test results are enclosed. Due to observed soil conditions, the proposed
reserve area should be pulled to the front of the lot as much as possrble

 Further review is contingent upon subm1ssron by a registered engmeer/surveyor ofa percolat1on |
certification plan showmg the followmg

A 1) actual locatlons of all excavated test holes with field-verified topography
2) the existing platted sewage easement.
- 3)proposed sewage reserve area
4) proposed house and well site -~ -
-5)anote certrfylng that all existing wells and septic systems within 100 feet of property
boundaries have been shown; the location of the well serving t the dwelling at 2500
Mullinix Mill Road could not be verified from:Health Dept. records
6) a note indicating that depicted topography reflects field-verified information
-7) the plan 1dent1ﬁcatron number (PC 26934) in the title block

, - The percolatlon certification plat should be submitted within 60 days to allow field verification
- if necessary. If you have any questions regarding thrs matter please contact me at the above address or

by calling (410) 313-2640.
Very truly yours, \ l

Mark E. Rifkin, R.S.
Water and Sewerage Program

MR
Enclosures
cc: - File




H Ellxcott Mrlls Dnve, Elhcott C1ty, MD 21043
] (-110) 313 2640 Fax (410) 313- 2648 -
TDD (410) 313 2323 Toll Free 1- 866 313- 6300

Hou ard Countv

Health Department

* website: www.hchealth.org

* Penny E. Borenstein, M.D., M.P.H., Health Officer

July 10, 2003

_ Chuck Zepp

. Heritage Land Development
-3600 Washington Blvd.

 Glenwood, MD 21738

RE: Percolation test results A 26934
Greve Subd1vrsmn Lot3
Mulhmx Mill Road

. V'Deaer Zepp

ThlS isin response to your questron regardmg the status of the percolatlon approval for
the above referenced lot '

Although perc tests were conducted in 1977 on the above referenced lot, the results
_contain no soil descriptions and are marginal at best. This lot would require a re-evaluation,
which would include additional percolation tests/site evaluation and subm1tta1/51gnature ofa
percolatlon certlﬁcatlon plan to be considered to be approved.

- If you have any further questrons,’ pleasecontact me at (410) 313-2640.

2%217? 24“?

Steven R. Krieg .

Registered Environmental Sanitarian

Supervisor, Groundwater Management Section
Howard County Bureau of Environmental Health
Well and Septic Program

cesdie v/



3525 H Ellicott Mills Drive, Ellicott City, MD 21043

Howard County : (410) 313-1771  Fax (410) 313-2648
Health Department TDD (410) 313-2323  Toll Free 1-866-313-6300

website: www.hchealth.org

‘ Pennv E. Borenstein, M.D., M.P.H., Health Officer
' December 28, 2004

Cumberland Development
16391 A. E. Mullinix Road
Woodbine, MD 21797

SENT VIA FACSIMILE 301-854-6325

- : ‘ RE: Greve, Lot 3
4 o 2501 Mullinix Mill Road
. Mt. Airy, MD 21771
BP #: B00148713
Well Permit # HO-94-3866

Dear Sirs:

This is to advise you that the septic system for the above referenced property has been
installed and inspected. Final approval of the septic system was granted on 10/15/2004. Final
approval of the well line connection to the dwelling was approved on 10/15/2004.

, ‘The water sample results indicate that the water Samples submitted for testing were free of
coliform and fecal coliform bacteria at the time of sampling and are bacteriologically safe for -
drinking. The water sample results were found to be in compliance with COMAR water quality

standards
INTERIM CERTIFICATE OF POTABILITY

Thls certifies that the initial samplmg requ1rements of COMAR 26.04.04 “Well-
Regulations" have been met for the water supply system installed under well permit #HO- 94-3866.
Although the submitted sample results are in compliance with COMAR standards, the Health
Department does not guarantee water supplies. Based upon satisfactory investigation and
evaluation, the Howard County Health Department as authorized by the Maryland Department of
the Env1ronment accepts this well system as required by COMAR 26 04 04.

ThlS certificate may become final upon completlon of the second bactenologlcal test, Wthh
is to be taken by the county health department within six months of receipt of this letter. Please
contact (410) 313-1773 to schedule a final water sample appomtment Currently, there is no
charge for this final sampling. _

Date of Water Sample:, . 12/23/2004
Date of Well Completion: 02/09/2004

Approving Authority,
Brian Baker, R. S. 4
_, - ‘ Well & Septic Program:
cc: Building Inspector’s Office
Community Health Services
< File ./




